TIRE PURCHASING GUIDELINES and DEFINITIONS
TALL – Tire Height
WIDE– Tire Width
RIM – Wheel Height
Golf Cart Tire Size Designation Using Aspect Ratio
Example - 205/50-10
205 – Approximate Cross Section Width in Millimeters
50 – Aspect Ratio (Height to Width)
10 – Rim Diameter in Inches
Golf Cart Tire Size Designation Using Inches
Example –23x10.5-12
23 – Approximate Diameter in Inches
10.5 – Approximate Cross Section Width in Inches
12 – Rim Diameter in Inches
CATEGORY Item # TIRE Description
All Terrain Tire - For maximum grip off road
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
All Terrain Tire TR0801 8" TIRE-22"x11"-8" AT P334 22" 11" 8"
All Terrain Tire TR1005 10" TIRE-22"x11"-10"  AT P334 22" 11" 10"
All Terrain Tire TR1007 10" TIRE-20"x10"-10" AT P3026 20" 10" 10"
All Terrain Tire TR1008 10" TIRE-18"x9"-10" AT P3026 18" 9" 10"
All Terrain Tire TR1205 12" TIRE-23"x10.5"-12" AT P334 23" 10.5" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1207 12" TIRE-20"x10"-12" AT P3026 20" 10" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1208 12" TIRE-18"x8.5"-12" AT TY3026A 18" 8.5" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1280 12" TIRE-23"x10.5"-12 QH-AT   23" 10.5" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1281 12" TIRE-22"x10.5"-12"-QH-AT AURORA AURORA 22" 10.5" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1282 12" TIRE-20"x10"-12"-QH-AT AURORA AURORA 20" 10" 12"
All Terrain Tire TR1403 14" TIRE-23"x10"-14" AT P3026A 23" 10" 14"
All Terrain Tire TR1481 14" TIRE-20"x8.5"-14"-QH-AT AURORA AURORA 20" 8.5" 14"
All Terrain Tire TR1501 15" TIRE-23"x10"-15" AT P3026 23" 10" 15"
Hybrid Tire - Low noise on street, but still provides excellent grip off road
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Hybrid Tire TR1004 10" TIRE-18"x9"-10" STINGER Hybrid AT P3090 18" 9" 10"
Hybrid Tire TR1203 12" TIRE-22"x10.5"-12" STINGER Hybrid AT P3090 22" 10.5" 12"
Hybrid Tire TR1204 12"TIRE-20"x10"-12" STINGER Hybrid AT P3090 20" 10" 12"
Hybrid Tire TR1210
12" TIRE-215/40-12 GATOR Hybrid Low
Profile TY3113 19" 8.5" 12"
Hybrid Tire TR1401 14" TIRE-22"x10.5"-14" GATOR Hybrid AT TR3113 22" 10.5" 14"
Hybrid Tire TR1402 14" TIRE-20"x8.5"-14" STINGER Hybrid AT P3090 20" 8.5" 14"
Hybrid Tire TR1405 14" TIRE-23"x10.5"-14" STINGER Hybrid AT P3090 23" 10.5" 14"
Hybrid Tire TR1502 15" TIRE-23"x10"-15" GATOR Hybrid AT TY3113 23" 10" 15"
Low Profile Tire - Comfortable ride, quiet on roads
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Low Profile Tire TR1011 10" TIRE-205/50-10 LOW PROFILE P820 18" 8" 10"
Low Profile Tire TR1012 10" TIRE-205/65-10 COMFORT RIDE P825 20" 8" 10"
Low Profile Tire TR1080 10" TIRE-205/50-10 QH LOW PROFILE   18" 8" 10"
Low Profile Tire TR1211 12" TIRE-215/40-12 LOW PROFILE P825 19" 8.5" 12"
Low Profile Tire TR1212 12" TIRE-215/35-12" LOW PROFILE P825 18" 8.5" 12"
Low Profile Tire TR1213 12" TIRE-215/50-12 COMFORT RIDE P825 20" 8.5" 12"
Low Profile Tire TR1404 14" TIRE-205/30-14 LOW PROFILE P825 19" 8" 14"
Low Profile Tire TR1480 14" TIRE-205/30-14 QH LOW PROFILE   19" 8" 14"
Mud Terrain Tire - For use in wet conditions. Also excellent on sandy surfaces
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Mud Terrain Tire TR1003 10" TIRE-22"x10.5"-10" MUD TY3063 22" 10.5" 10"
Mud Terrain Tire TR1202 12" TIRE-20"x10"-12" MUD TY3063 20" 10" 12"
Mud Terrain Tire TR1209 12" TIRE-22"x11"-12" MUD TY3063 22" 11" 12"
Standard Golf
Cart Tire - For use on most golf courses
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Standard Golf
Cart Tire TR0804 8" TIRE-18"x8.5"-8" SAWTOOTH P509 18" 8.5" 8"
Street Tire - Comfortable ride, quiet on roads
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Street Tire TR0803 8" TIRE-18"x8.5"-8" GECKO TY5039 18" 8.5" 8"
Street Tire TR0805 8" TIRE-18"x8.5"-8" WHITE LETTER GECKO TY5039 18" 8.5" 8"
Street Tire TR1001 10" TIRE-18"x8.5"-10" GECKO STREET TIRE TY5039 18" 8.5" 10"
Street Tire TR1002 10" TIRE-22"x11"-10" GECKO STREET TIRE TY5039 22" 11" 10"
Street Tire TR1013 10" TIRE-20.5"x8"-10" STREET RIDE P825 20.5" 8" 10"
Street Tire TR1014 10" TIRE-22"x10"-10" STREET RIDE P349 22" 10" 10"
Street Tire TR1201 12" TIRE-20"x10"-12" GECKO STREET TY5039 10" 10" 12"
Street Tire TR1406 14" TIRE-23"x10.5"-14" HELLFIRE HELLFIRE 23" 10.5" 14"
Turf Tire - For use on approved golf courses or backyards
Tread
Pattern TALL WIDE RIM
Turf Tire TR0802 8" TIRE-18"x8.5"-8" TURF P332 18" 8.5" 8"
Turf Tire TR1009 10" TIRE-22"x9.5"-10" TURF P532 22" 9.5" 10"
Turf Tire TR1010 10" TIRE-20"x8"-10" TURF P332 20" 8" 10"
Turf Tire TR1206 12" TIRE-23"x10.5"-12" TURF P332 23" 10.5" 12"
Lug Nut Choices Comes in Chrome, Black, and Matte Black
Standard (1/2"-
20")
For use on EZGO, Club Car, Bintelli, Cushman, and Icon Golf
Carts
Metric (12mm-
1.25) For use on Yamaha, Star EV and Evolution Golf Carts